

BID TABULATION
 2016 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
 CITY OF EATON RAPIDS
 EATON COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: March 31, 2016
 HRC Job # 20140859

TCI, Inc
 5501 East Clinton Trail
 Eaton Rapids, MI 48827

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
 4150 South Crets Road
 Lansing, MI 48917

C&D Hughes, Inc.
 3097 Lansing Road
 Charlotte, MI 48813

Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID							
1. Mobilization	1 LSUM	Lump Sum	\$20,150.00	Lump Sum	\$31,673.00	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
2. Maintaining Traffic	1 LSUM	Lump Sum	\$6,132.00	Lump Sum	\$16,100.00	Lump Sum	\$20,000.00
3. Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1 LSUM	Lump Sum	\$4,070.00	Lump Sum	\$4,000.00	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00
4. Soil Erosion and Sediment Control	1 LSUM	Lump Sum	\$15,950.00	Lump Sum	\$9,232.00	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
5. Restoration	1 LSUM	Lump Sum	\$31,130.00	Lump Sum	\$12,500.00	Lump Sum	\$15,000.00
6. Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	440 lft	\$29.68	\$13,059.20	\$30.25	\$13,310.00	\$50.00	\$22,000.00
7. 8" Dia. PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe	511 lft	\$72.60	\$37,098.60	\$125.30	\$64,028.30	\$75.00	\$38,325.00
8. 8" Dia. HDE Storm Sewer Pipe	50 lft	\$48.85	\$2,442.50	\$42.53	\$2,126.50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00
9. 8" Gate Valve and Box	2 ea	\$2,256.00	\$4,512.00	\$3,395.00	\$6,790.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
10. Sanitary Service Lead, 6 inch	33 ft	\$84.10	\$2,775.30	\$99.53	\$3,284.49	\$125.00	\$4,125.00
11. Fire Hydrant Relocation	1 ea	\$2,708.00	\$2,708.00	\$3,407.00	\$3,407.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
12. Connect to Existing 8" Storm Sewer	2 ea	\$677.00	\$1,354.00	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
13. Connect to Existing 8" Sanitary Sewer	3 ea	\$677.00	\$2,031.00	\$613.00	\$1,839.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
14. Dr Structure, 24 in	3 ea	\$2,125.00	\$6,375.00	\$1,303.00	\$3,909.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
15. Sanitary Structure, Adjust	12 ea	\$538.00	\$6,456.00	\$681.00	\$8,172.00	\$700.00	\$8,400.00
16. Utility Structure, Adjust	86 ea	\$352.00	\$30,272.00	\$369.00	\$31,734.00	\$600.00	\$51,600.00
17. Sanitary Structure, Reconstruct	33 ea	\$764.00	\$25,212.00	\$1,218.00	\$40,194.00	\$850.00	\$28,050.00
18. Replace Manhole Cover, Storm Sewer	6 ea	\$569.00	\$3,414.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
19. Replace Manhole Cover, Sanitary Sewer	6 ea	\$569.00	\$3,414.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
20. Remove and Replace Driveway	1,000 sft	\$6.64	\$6,640.00	\$4.93	\$4,930.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
21. Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	1,000 sft	\$5.97	\$5,970.00	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
22. Remove and Replace ADA Ramp	4,069 sft	\$11.47	\$46,671.43	\$9.73	\$39,591.37	\$15.00	\$61,035.00
23. Cold Milling Existing Pavement	18,760 syd	\$1.95	\$36,582.00	\$1.58	\$29,640.80	\$2.25	\$42,210.00
24. Pulverized HMA	16,359 syd	\$1.60	\$26,174.40	\$2.64	\$43,187.76	\$2.25	\$36,807.75
25. Station Grading, Mod	40 sta	\$780.00	\$31,200.00	\$294.00	\$11,760.00	\$1,000.00	\$40,000.00
26. Geogrid BX1300 or Approved Equal	1,083 syd	\$6.81	\$7,307.13	\$10.98	\$11,891.34	\$6.00	\$6,498.00
27. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	1,083 cyd	\$31.05	\$33,627.15	\$45.00	\$48,735.00	\$60.00	\$64,980.00
28. 1" x 3" Crushed Concrete	60 ton	\$22.25	\$1,335.00	\$27.00	\$1,620.00	\$45.00	\$2,700.00
29. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Modified	100 ton	\$20.80	\$2,080.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
30. HMA, 4E3	7,010 ton	\$64.18	\$449,901.80	\$63.82	\$447,378.20	\$61.12	\$428,451.20
		Base Bid Total	\$866,044.51	Base Bid Total	\$910,653.76	Base Bid Total	\$969,981.95
<u>Additional Bidders:</u>							
E.T. MacKenzie Company			\$5,252.55				
	\$0.00		\$0.00				
	\$0.00		\$0.00				
	\$0.00		\$0.00				

ENGINEER: Todd Sneathen, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 2101 Aurelius Rd, Suite 2
 Holt, MI 48842